
Walmart / Sam's Club SiB 2013 Recruiter Contact Information

Name Territory Email Address Phone #

Darin Closson, OD WA, OR, ID, UT, NV darin.closson@wal-mart.com 479.586.9452

Paige Blackburn, PharmD AK, CA, HI paige.blackburn@wal-mart.com 479.866.7217

Sarah Frye, OD AZ, CO MT, NE, NM, KS, WY sarah.frye@wal-mart.com 479.270.7937

Sharon Early, PharmD TX sharon.early@wal-mart.com 479.586.9012

Deanne Smith, DPh OK deanne.smith@wal-mart.com 479.366.6395

Iqbal Atcha, RPh, MBA  IA, IL, MN, ND, SD, WI iqbal.atcha@wal-mart.com 479.899.5303

Jennifer Goodman, PharmD AR, MO jennifer.goodman@wal-mart.com 479.340.4798

Michael Robinson, PharmD AL, LA, MS michael.robinson@wal-mart.com 479.531.5382

Wayne Mitchell, PharmD IN, KY, TN wayne.mitchell@wal-mart.com 479.616.0194

John Chandler, RPh FL, PR john.chandler@wal-mart.com 479.586.5747

Dan Bucciarelli, RPh GA, SC daniel.bucciarelli@wal-mart.com 479.372.8049

Meron Tsige, PharmD, MPH NC, VA, WV meron.tsige@wal-mart.com 479.295.0995

Chris Cordero, OD MI, OH chris.cordero@wal-mart.com 479.616.6260

Steven Devane, PharmD DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA, steven.devane@wal-mart.com 479.372.1399

Dean Adi, PharmD CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VE dean.adi@wal-mart.com 479.586.9473

mailto:darin.closson@wal-mart.com
mailto:paige.blackburn@wal-mart.com
mailto:sarah.frye@wal-mart.com
mailto:sharon.early@wal-mart.com
mailto:deanne.smith@wal-mart.com
mailto:iqbal.atcha@wal-mart.com
mailto:jennifer.goodman@wal-mart.com
mailto:michael.robinson@wal-mart.com
mailto:wayne.mitchell@wal-mart.com
mailto:john.chandler@wal-mart.com
mailto:daniel.bucciarelli@wal-mart.com
mailto:meron.tsige@wal-mart.com
mailto:chris.cordero@wal-mart.com
mailto:steven.devane@wal-mart.com
mailto:dean.adi@wal-mart.com

